8240 Parkhill Drive
Milton, ON, L9T 5V7
800.890.2820
Quarterly Special valid from October 1st – December 31st, 2021
2021
Fall Specials
*Pricing valid in Canada only.
All orders must reference promo code ***FALL2021***. Quarterly Special valid from October 1st – December 31st, 2021. All prices are customer net each.
QUINT POWER
Power supplies
Come celebrate 25 years of trusted and reliable power with
QUINT POWER from Phoenix Contact.
1 Phase
Order No. Description Amps Promo Price
2909575 QUINT4-PS/1AC/24DC/1.3/PT 1.3A $85.00
2904597 QUINT4-PS/1AC/24DC/1.3/SC 1.3A $85.00
2909576 QUINT4-PS/1AC/24DC/2.5/PT 2.5A $105.00
2904598 QUINT4-PS/1AC/24DC/2.5/SC 2.5A $105.00
2909577 QUINT4-PS/1AC/24DC/3.8/PT 3.8A $150.00
2904599 QUINT4-PS/1AC/24DC/3.8/SC 3.8A $150.00
2904600 QUINT4-PS/1AC/24DC/5 5A $210.00
2904601 QUINT4-PS/1AC/24DC/10 10A $290.00
2904602 QUINT4-PS/1AC/24DC/20 20A $425.00
2904617 QUINT4-PS/1AC/24DC/20/+ 20A w/MOSFET $595.00
2904603 QUINT4-PS/1AC/24DC/40 40A $615.00
3 Phase
2904620 QUINT4-PS/3AC/24DC/5 5A $215.00
2904621 QUINT4-PS/3AC/24DC/10 10A $295.00
2904622 QUINT4-PS/3AC/24DC/20 20A $430.00
2904623 QUINT4-PS/3AC/24DC/40 40A $595.00
Years of QUINT
All orders must reference promo code ***FALL2021***
Only available in Canada
Quarterly Special valid from October 1st – December 31st, 2021.